
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mad. Comprehensive 00:27:40.39 22

2 St. Peter's 00:31:06.25 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mad. Comprehensive 00:27:40.39 8 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 814 Emily Atwell 00:21:37.37 1

2 2 824 Ashley Richter 00:26:00.34 2

3 3 826 Montana Walker 00:26:48.58 3

4 7 820 Sara Marhefka 00:31:31.92 7

5 9 822 Courtney Ousley 00:32:23.72 9

6 10 823 Natalie Reynolds 00:33:08.77 (10)

7 12 818 Lynlee Fitzgerald 00:33:57.14 (12)

2 St. Peter's 00:31:06.25 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 836 Allyson Gatchall 00:29:19.15 4

2 5 838 Katherine Schonhardt 00:30:23.63 5

3 6 832 Zoe Blank 00:30:49.72 6

4 8 833 Cara Brubaker 00:31:33.10 8

5 11 831 Teagan Allen 00:33:25.62 11

6 14 837 Jada Price 00:34:37.33 (13)

7 15 834 Elizabeth Dauterman 00:35:04.52 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 814 Emily Atwell JR 00:21:37.37 Mad. Comprehensive

2 2 824 Ashley Richter SO 00:26:00.34 Mad. Comprehensive

3 3 826 Montana Walker SO 00:26:48.58 Mad. Comprehensive

4 4 836 Allyson Gatchall FR 00:29:19.15 St. Peter's

5 5 838 Katherine Schonhardt SO 00:30:23.63 St. Peter's

6 6 832 Zoe Blank JR 00:30:49.72 St. Peter's

7 7 820 Sara Marhefka SO 00:31:31.92 Mad. Comprehensive

8 8 833 Cara Brubaker SO 00:31:33.10 St. Peter's

9 9 822 Courtney Ousley FR 00:32:23.72 Mad. Comprehensive

10 (10) 823 Natalie Reynolds JR 00:33:08.77 Mad. Comprehensive

11 11 831 Teagan Allen JR 00:33:25.62 St. Peter's

12 (12) 818 Lynlee Fitzgerald FR 00:33:57.14 Mad. Comprehensive

13 0 815 Billijo Bickers JR 00:34:24.97 Mad. Comprehensive

14 (13) 837 Jada Price SO 00:34:37.33 St. Peter's

15 (14) 834 Elizabeth Dauterman FR 00:35:04.52 St. Peter's

Page: 3 of 3Printed: 10/6/2018 10:08:18 AMwww.ohioraceday.com

Varsity Girls


